Position Other Positions Held

Sgt./Patrol Shift 2
Sgt./Patrol Shift 1
Police Chief

Police Officer 17
Police Commander
Sgt./Patrol Shift 2
Police Officer 10
Police Officer 18
Police Officer 1

Police Officer 15
Police Officer 7

Police Officer/Ots
Police Officer 16
Police Officer 3

Police Officer 14
Police Officer 6

Sro Provisional

Police Officer 9
Sgt./Patrol Shift 2
Police Officer 5
Commy/Rec Tech Supervisor
Sgt./Patrol Shift 1
Comm/Rec Tech-Y Step
Admin Assist/Police
Comm & Rec Tech I/11
Comm & Rec Tech I/11
Comm & Rec Tech I/11
Comm & Rec Tech I/11
Comm Serv Officer 1/l

Comm Serv Officer 1/l

City

Suisun City
Suisun City
Suisun City
Suisun City
Suisun City
Suisun City
Suisun City
Suisun City
Suisun City
Suisun City
Suisun City
Suisun City
Suisun City
Suisun City
Suisun City
Suisun City
Suisun City
Suisun City
Suisun City
Suisun City
Suisun City
Suisun City
Suisun City
Suisun City
Suisun City
Suisun City
Suisun City
Suisun City
Suisun City
Suisun City

Department

Pd
Pd
Pd
Pd
Pd
Pd
Pd
Pd
Pd
Pd
Pd
Pd
Pd
Pd
Pd
Pd
Pd
Pd
Pd
Pd
Pd
Pd
Pd
Pd
Pd
Pd
Pd
Pd
Pd
Pd

Police Dept.
Police Dept.
Police Dept.
Police Dept.
Police Dept.
Police Dept.
Police Dept.
Police Dept.
Police Dept.
Police Dept.
Police Dept.
Police Dept.
Police Dept.
Police Dept.
Police Dept.
Police Dept.
Police Dept.
Police Dept.
Police Dept.
Police Dept.
Police Dept.
Police Dept.
Police Dept.
Police Dept.
Police Dept.
Police Dept.
Police Dept.
Police Dept.
Police Dept.
Police Dept.

Total Wages

$132,356
$128,579
$124,587
$107,591
$107,528
$104,345
$89,097
$88,932
$86,855
$85,895
$85,619
$83,198
$82,154
$82,090
$79,601
$79,196
$78,011
$76,474
$67,153
$64,995
$64,356
$58,330
$53,606
$53,556
$51,790
$50,685
$47,133
$46,349
$45,407
$45,070

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$51,687
$56,135
$66,142
$41,165
$57,988
$44,409
$40,897
$38,400
$39,373
$41,096
$37,305
$37,198
$36,558
$40,557
$32,143
$32,320
$41,073
$35,218
$22,941
$33,292
$15,836
$27,832
$13,070
$15,109
$12,228
$14,736
$11,877
$12,364
$11,935
$11,866



Comm Serv Officer Supervisor
Police Officer 8

Comm & Rec Tech I/lI

School Training Officer/Grant
Sgt./Patrol Shift 1

Police Commander

Level | Reserve Sgt

Police Officer 2

Master Police Sergeant
Police Officer 11

Comm Srv Officer/Temp
Police Officer 11

Police Officer 11

Suisun City
Suisun City
Suisun City
Suisun City
Suisun City
Suisun City
Suisun City
Suisun City
Suisun City
Suisun City
Suisun City
Suisun City
Suisun City

Pd
Pd
Pd
Pd
Pd
Pd
Pd
Pd
Pd
Pd
Pd
Pd
Pd

Police Dept.
Police Dept.
Police Dept.
Police Dept.
Police Dept.
Police Dept.
Police Dept.
Police Dept.
Police Dept.
Police Dept.
Police Dept.
Police Dept.
Police Dept.

$43,497
$42,617
$39,862
$37,043
$30,615
$29,163
$27,757
$23,689
$23,671
$14,504
$13,134

$6,411

$1,957

$12,147
$19,682
$9,612
$9,306
$14,568
$3,292
$3,082
$1,958
$2,732
$6,466
$550
$2,737
$989



