Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sgt./Patrol Shift 2		Suisun City	Pd Police Dept.	\$132,356	\$51,687
Sgt./Patrol Shift 1		Suisun City	Pd Police Dept.	\$128,579	\$56,135
Police Chief		Suisun City	Pd Police Dept.	\$124,587	\$66,142
Police Officer 17		Suisun City	Pd Police Dept.	\$107,591	\$41,165
Police Commander		Suisun City	Pd Police Dept.	\$107,528	\$57,988
Sgt./Patrol Shift 2		Suisun City	Pd Police Dept.	\$104,345	\$44,409
Police Officer 10		Suisun City	Pd Police Dept.	\$89,097	\$40,897
Police Officer 18		Suisun City	Pd Police Dept.	\$88,932	\$38,400
Police Officer 1		Suisun City	Pd Police Dept.	\$86,855	\$39,373
Police Officer 15		Suisun City	Pd Police Dept.	\$85,895	\$41,096
Police Officer 7		Suisun City	Pd Police Dept.	\$85,619	\$37,305
Police Officer/Ots		Suisun City	Pd Police Dept.	\$83,198	\$37,198
Police Officer 16		Suisun City	Pd Police Dept.	\$82,154	\$36,558
Police Officer 3		Suisun City	Pd Police Dept.	\$82,090	\$40,557
Police Officer 14		Suisun City	Pd Police Dept.	\$79,601	\$32,143
Police Officer 6		Suisun City	Pd Police Dept.	\$79,196	\$32,320
Sro Provisional		Suisun City	Pd Police Dept.	\$78,011	\$41,073
Police Officer 9		Suisun City	Pd Police Dept.	\$76,474	\$35,218
Sgt./Patrol Shift 2		Suisun City	Pd Police Dept.	\$67,153	\$22,941
Police Officer 5		Suisun City	Pd Police Dept.	\$64,995	\$33,292
Comm/Rec Tech Supervisor		Suisun City	Pd Police Dept.	\$64,356	\$15,836
Sgt./Patrol Shift 1		Suisun City	Pd Police Dept.	\$58,330	\$27,832
Comm/Rec Tech-Y Step		Suisun City	Pd Police Dept.	\$53,606	\$13,070
Admin Assist/Police		Suisun City	Pd Police Dept.	\$53,556	\$15,109
Comm & Rec Tech I/II		Suisun City	Pd Police Dept.	\$51,790	\$12,228
Comm & Rec Tech I/II		Suisun City	Pd Police Dept.	\$50,685	\$14,736
Comm & Rec Tech I/II		Suisun City	Pd Police Dept.	\$47,133	\$11,877
Comm & Rec Tech I/II		Suisun City	Pd Police Dept.	\$46,349	\$12,364
Comm Serv Officer I/II		Suisun City	Pd Police Dept.	\$45,407	\$11,935
Comm Serv Officer I/II		Suisun City	Pd Police Dept.	\$45,070	\$11,866

Comm Serv Officer Supervisor	Suisun City	Pd Police Dept.	\$43,497	\$12,147
Police Officer 8	Suisun City	Pd Police Dept.	\$42,617	\$19,682
Comm & Rec Tech I/II	Suisun City	Pd Police Dept.	\$39,862	\$9,612
School Training Officer/Grant	Suisun City	Pd Police Dept.	\$37,043	\$9,306
Sgt./Patrol Shift 1	Suisun City	Pd Police Dept.	\$30,615	\$14,568
Police Commander	Suisun City	Pd Police Dept.	\$29,163	\$3,292
Level I Reserve Sgt	Suisun City	Pd Police Dept.	\$27,757	\$3,082
Police Officer 2	Suisun City	Pd Police Dept.	\$23,689	\$1,958
Master Police Sergeant	Suisun City	Pd Police Dept.	\$23,671	\$2,732
Police Officer 11	Suisun City	Pd Police Dept.	\$14,504	\$6,466
Comm Srv Officer/Temp	Suisun City	Pd Police Dept.	\$13,134	\$550
Police Officer 11	Suisun City	Pd Police Dept.	\$6,411	\$2,737
Police Officer 11	Suisun City	Pd Police Dept.	\$1,957	\$989